132 THE VARSITY

May 21 Schedule

IMPORTANT

DEPART WEDNESDAY ARRIVE

STAMP STUDENT
UNION - LOT HP

UNIVERSITY CLUB
APARTMENTS

STAMP STUDENT
UNION - LOT HP

7:15 7:31 7:45 Transit
7:45 8:01 8:15 Provides real-time bus
8:15 8:31 8:45 arrival info, notifications,
8:45 9:01 9:15 alerts and multimodal
9:15 9:31 9:45 trip planning tools.
9:45 10:01 10:15 dotsUMD.tyi/transit-app 10

10:15 10:31 10:45

10:45 11:01 11:15

11:15 11:31 11:45

Terp Ride

Provides NITE Ride and
Paratransit services to the
UMD Community.

dotsUMD.fyilterp-ride-app10

Effective: Wednesday, May 21

WALKING ESCORT SERVICE ADA ACCESSIBLE NITE RIDE

If you plan to travel a short distance, walking escorts | Our services are ADA accessible. If you NITE Ride is a.curb-t.o—curh; evening service. Plea§e use NITE Ride when the evening service routes
are available through the Department of Public require a bus with a wheelchair lift, please & no longer in service or if your pick-up or destination is not on an evening service route. NITE
Safety. Call (301) 405-3555 to request an escort. call (301) 314-2255 to make arrangements.  Ride operates from 5:30 p.m. o 7:30 am. seven days a week during the fall and spring semesters. For

quickest response, Request a NITE Ride through the Terp Ride app or call (301) 314-NITE (6483).

This schedule is subject to change. For updates, please check: wwwiransportation.umd.edu

CONTACT INFORMATION:  For immediate assistance: 301.314.2255  Public Relations: 301.314.0183  NITE Ride: 301.314.6483

www.transportation.umd.edu

B TGN Shuttle-UM
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STOP ID #

Stop Location

1007
1531
1535
1539
1543
2712
2714
2636
2632
2449
2445
2441
1721

Stamp Student Union - Lot HP

1 Stamp Student Union
2 Benjamin Building

3 Art/Sociology Building

4 Wicomico Hall

5 Preinkert Drive at Lot MV
6 Baltimore Avenue and Hartwick Road
7 Baltimore Avenue and Knox Road

8 Ritchie Coliseum

9 Baltimore Avenue at The Hotel
University Club Apartments

The Alloy

Baltimore Avenue at The Varsity
13

Campus Drive at Math Building

1005 (] Stamp Student Union - Lot HP




